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Visual Segment - Obstacles.

191

3
8
3

8

740-2
668 (700-2)

640-1   
568 (600-1   )

640-1
568 (600-1)

C

328
°

EASTON/NEWNAM FLD

EASTON/NEWNAM FLD

N
E

-3,  18 M
A

Y
 2023  to  15 JU

N
 2023 N

E
-3

,  
18

 M
A

Y
 2

02
3 

 to
  1

5 
JU

N
 2

02
3


